
$ 25.00 

On-Site Contact: 

On-Site Optional Phone: 

Company/Booth Name: 

Deadline Date: Setup Date: 

Start Date: 

On-Site Phone: 

On-Site Email: 

End Date: 

Audio Visual Exhibitor Order Form 

All orders are subject to a 20% set-up and removal charge 

EMAIL: SALES@PRO-AV.COM 
Please include the Sales Rep or PM in your message 

Booth#: 

For additional equipment not listed, please email us at AR@pro-av.com 
Please include the Sales Rep or PM in your message 

Billing Information

Signature: 

Address:  

Card Holder Name: Company Name:

Card Number: 

Date: 

Exp Date: 

Phone: 

CVV:

Special Instructions: 

20% 
20% 

Sales Tax 
Equipment Total 

Grand Total 

Set-up/Removal Fee 
Late order Surcharge 

QTY 

Laptop PC 
TV Stand (32"-60" Plasma Stand) 

Wireless Presentation Remote 

32" TV LCD Display 

60" TV LCD Display 

21" TV LCD Display 

50" TV LCD Display 

Video Equipment 

Larger Screens Available 

3000 Lumen Projector 

Flipchart (Includes: Pad and 3 Color Markers) 

6' Tripod Screen 
8' Tripod Screen 

Total Rate 
$ 85.00 
$ 200.00 

$ 400.00 
$ 550.00 

$ 75.00 
$ 78.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 110.00 

$ 85.00 

$ 260.00 

$ 435.00 

Call For Price 

Wired Microphone: 

Wireless Microphone: 

Handheld or Lavalier (circle one) 
1000 Watt Powered Speaker 
6 Channel Audio Mixer 
Laptop Audio Support Package 

$ 105.00 
$ 72.00 

LED Up-light $ 85.00 

$ 72.00 
$ 220.00 

Video Equipment QTY Rate Total

Audio Equipment QTY Rate Total

Lighting/Power Equipment QTY Rate Total

$ 25.00 

Subject to change based on event location




