

Audio Visual Exhibitor Order Form

EMAIL: SALES@PRO-AV.COM

Please include the Sales Rep or PM in your message

All orders are subject to a 20% set-up and removal charge

Deadline Date: Start Date: Company/Booth Name: On-Site Contact:			Setup Date:			
			End Date:			
			Booth#	Booth#:		
			On-Site Email:			
-Site Phone:			On-Site	e Optional Phone:		
Video Equipment	QTY	Rate	Total			
21" TV LCD Display		\$ 85.00				
32" TV LCD Display		\$ 200.00				
50" TV LCD Display		\$ 400.00				
60" TV LCD Display		\$ 550.00				
TV Stand (32"-60" Plasma Stand)		\$ 110.00				
Laptop PC		\$ 260.00				
Wireless Presentation Remote		\$ 50.00				
Flipchart (Includes: Pad and 3 Color Markers)		\$ 75.00				
6' Tripod Screen		\$ 78.00				
8' Tripod Screen		\$ 85.00				
Larger Screens Available		Call For Price				
3000 Lumen Projector		\$ 435.00				
				Special Instructions:		
Audio Equipment	QTY	Rate	Total			
Wired Microphone:		\$ 72.00				
Wireless Microphone:		\$ 220.00				
Handheld or Lavalier (circle one)						
1000 Watt Powered Speaker		\$ 105.00				
6 Channel Audio Mixer		\$ 72.00				
Laptop Audio Support Package		\$ 25.00				
				_		
Lighting/Power Equipment	QTY	Rate	Total			
LED Up-light		\$ 85.00		Equipment Total		
				Sales Tax		
				Subject to change based on event location		
				Set-up/Removal Fee 20%		
				Late order Surcharge 20%		